
REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB - OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW 

18TH FEBRUARY 2024   - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS

CLASS 1 - 60CM - RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
310 Amber Hollingworth Tottemhill Romeo Junior 0 27.36 1st
9 Elizabeth Berry Munchkin Junior 0 29.59 2nd
33 Emilia Edwards Baby Guiness Junior 0 32.53 3rd
34 Isabella Festa King Alfred Moon Junior 0 32.87 4th
318 Annabella Gray Petal Junior 0 48.49
305 Rose Mee Murphy Junior 0 1.10.63
47 Alana Hocking Lucky Junior E
122 Alucia Ross Aphrodites Star Junior 4 37.45
103 Ava Walkland Tutti Fruiti Junior 4 31.02
317 Oscar Gray Kitty Junior E 34.28

19 Holly Chantler Killasser Clover Senior 0 35.51 1st
128 Jane Corrall Murphy Senior 0 40.81 2nd
316 Ayisha Till Lottie Senior 0 53.71 3rd
87 Emma Shelton Eeze My Billy Senior 4 35.28 4th
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REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB - OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW

18TH FEBRUARY 2024   - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS

CLASS 2 - 70cm - RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
310 Amber Hollingworth Tottemhill Romeo Junior 0 25.10 1st
9 Elizabeth Berry Munchkin Junior 0 25.36 2nd
122 Alucia Ross Aphrodites Star Junior 0 29.86 3rd
317 Oscar Gray Kitty Junior 0 30.80 4th
306 Scarlett Mee Paddy Junior 4 40.92
103 Ava Walkland Tutti Fruiti Junior E
27 Georgia Debenham Wonford Torch Flame Junior 8 30.82
27 Wilhelmina Roberts Petal Junior TE 30.12
33 Emilia Edwards Baby Guiness Junior 0 34.77
34 Isabella Festa King Alfred Moon Junior 0 31.19
68 Hollie Martin-Adams Shadow's Ghost Junior 0 33.44
9 Elizabeth Berry Golden dollar Junior 4 39.75

88 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy Senior 0 25.14 1st
313 Carla Lee Anita’s spirit Senior 0 36.88 2nd
19 Holly Chantler Fi Ga Ro Senior 4 1.06.02 3rd
300 Amy Green Centaur Myteebee Senior 8 39.24 4th
128 Jane Corrall Murphy Senior W/D
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REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB - OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW

18TH FEBRUARY 2024   - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS

CLASS 3 - 80CM - RESULTS

Faults Time Position
No Rider Horse Section
27 Georgia Debenham Wonford Torch Flame Junior 0 23.65 1st
9 Maxwell Berry Golden dollar Junior 0 27.98 2nd
3 Florence Auckland Mountross Aspen Junior 0 31.28 3rd
67 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior 4 30.56 4th
68 Hollie Martin-Adams Shadow's Ghost Junior E
304 Emilia Woods Lady Junior 12 40.08
63 Amelia Lewin Ace Junior 16 34.11
307 Annie Thompson Spring Lillie Junior 4 46.37
303 Ava Roe Willow Junior 12 30.25
301 Freya Cooper Benjamin Button Junior E
92 Rosie Spence Gil dawn Ghost Junior 4 34.45

61 Samantha Lacey Twinkle Tallulah Senior 0 25.03 1st
309 Jasmine Lamb Lindon Joint Honours Senior 0 27.30 2nd
41 Lily Hardiman Cracker Senior 0 28.43 3rd
90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 0 32.58 4th
19 Holly Chantler Fi Ga Ro Senior 12 50.65
88 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy Senior 4 33.69
300 Amy Green Centaur Myteebee Senior 4 41.18
313 Carla Lee Anita’s spirit Senior E
308 Neil Grant Wizard Senior 12 36.51
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REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB - OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW

18TH FEBRUARY 2024   - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS

CLASS 4 - 90CM - RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
307 Annie Thompson Spring Lillie Junior 0 25.31 1st
3 Florence Auckland Mountross Aspen Junior 0 32.00 2nd
91 Poppy Spence MartinsTown Diego Junior 4 30.08 3rd
301 Freya Cooper Benjamin Button Junior 4 34.43 4th
92 Rosie Spence Gil dawn Ghost Junior E
303 Ava Roe Willow Junior 8 28.78

309 Jasmine Lamb Lindon Joint Honours Senior 0 26.91 1st
38 Helen Garner Bella Senior 0 28.86 2nd
90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 0 29.63 3rd
30 Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan Senior 0 31.05 4th
108 Sonia Wiles Harryjen Murphy Senior 0 37.61
314 Carla Lee KEC Future Horizon Senior 8 58.68
61 Samantha Lacey Twinkle Tallulah Senior 8 31.55
308 Neil Grant Wizard Senior 16 34.56
302 Rochelle Wimbury Basil XIV Senior 12 36.75
127 Crisy Trewerne Kildare Oscar Section 0 33.77

CLASS 5 - 1M - RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
108 Sonia Wiles Harryjen Murphy Senior 0 29.63 1st
38 Helen Garner Bella Senior 0 31.05 2nd
30 Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan Senior 4 32.08 3rd
127 Crisy Trewerne Kildare Oscar Section 4 35.68 4th
91 Poppy Spence MartinsTown Diego Junior 16 30.13
314 Carla Lee KEC Future Horizon Senior 8 37.58
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